ROADWAY SUMMARY
(PAGE 1 OF 1)

POINTERS WAY (cul-de-sac only — east of Hunters Cove)

City of Auburn
NON - LM.L.G.

From: 250’ feet east of Hunters Cove
To: dead end cul-de-sac

Square Yards: 580 No Curb & Gutter

ITEM

Recycled Asphaltic Concrete, 19 MM
Superpave, Group 1 or 2, including
Bituminous Material, Hydrated Lime
& Haul, 220 Ibs/yd2.

Recycled Asphaltic Concrete, 12.5 MM
Superpave, Blend 1, Including
Bituminous Material, Hydrated Lime
& Haul. 165 lbs/yd2.

Mill Asphalt Concrete Existing Pavement
(approximately 1 inch to 2 inches)
& Set Existing Graded Aggregate Base

Bituminous Tack Coat

Shoulder Re-Construction & Turf Establishment

Traffic Control

Remove & Replace Cul-de-Sac Asphalt

UNIT OF
MEASURE

TON

TON

SQUARE YARD

GALLONS

SHOULDER
MILE

LUMP

APPROX.
QUANTITY

65

50

580

35

0.05

100 %



