ROADWAY SUMMARY (PAGE 1 OF 1)

POINTERS WAY (cul-de-sac only – east of Hunters Cove)

City of Auburn NON – L.M.I.G.

From: 250' feet east of Hunters Cove

To: dead end cul-de-sac

Square Yards: 580 No Curb & Gutter Remove & Replace Cul-de-Sac Asphalt

<u>ITEM</u>	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITY
Recycled Asphaltic Concrete, 19 MM Superpave, Group 1 or 2, including Bituminous Material, Hydrated Lime & Haul, 220 lbs/yd2.	TON	65
Recycled Asphaltic Concrete, 12.5 MM Superpave, Blend 1, Including Bituminous Material, Hydrated Lime & Haul. 165 lbs/yd2.	TON	50
Mill Asphalt Concrete Existing Pavement (approximately 1 inch to 2 inches) & Set Existing Graded Aggregate Base	SQUARE YARD	580
Bituminous Tack Coat	GALLONS	35
Shoulder Re-Construction & Turf Establishment	SHOULDER MILE	0.05
Traffic Control	LUMP	100 %